
CeRTNA RFP Mandatory Meeting Attendees (1.1)
11/15/2007

Name: Title: Company: Phone: E-mail:

Curt Ehlers Director ACS (925) 866-1692 curt.ehlers@acs-inc.com
Sheila Maxwell Vice President ACS (949) 500-3576 sheila.maxwell@acs-inc.com
Visagar Shyamsundar Chieft Technology Officer AMCAD (703) 585-0135 vshyamsundar@amcad.com
David Mulligan Dis. Of Development CD-Data (916) 817-2211 dmulligan@cd-data.com
Grant Mulligan President CD-Data (916) 817-2211 grant@cd-data.com
Nick Sadowy Sr. Info Mgr CD-Data (916) 817-2211 nick@cd-data.com
Sony Nguyen Sr. Programmer CD-Data (916) 817-2211 sony@cd-data.com
Gary Blum Senior Account Manager EMC2 (909) 730-8551 bluhm_gary@emc.com
Qazi Mateen System Engineer Image-X (805) 570-2123 qazi@imagexx.com
Karl K. Klessig Chief Executive Officer Ingeo (818) 735-7965 kklessig@ingeo.com
Bruce Adams Area Manager Matrix Imaging (909) 910-6918 Bruce.Adams@MatrixImagingInc.com
Andrew Barkoff Services Sales Executive Microsoft (949) 648-0079 abarkoff@microsoft.com
Keith Proctor Security Architect Microsoft (760) 803-7850 Keith.Proctor@microsoft.com
Waleed Nammari Program Manager Microsoft (415) 250-4093 waleedn@microsoft.com
Wyatt Dietrich Vice President Natoma Technologies (916) 284-8652 wdietrich@natomatech.com
Grant Gyulnazaryan Vice President SouthTech Systems (951) 354-6104 Grant.Gyulnazaryan@southtechsystems.com
Robert MacDougall Executive Vice President Take Solutions (919) 861-6750 Phil.Mosely@TakeSolutions.com
Karen Snow eRecording Product Manager Tyler Technologies (800) 554-4434 ext 244 ksnow@tyler-eagle.com
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